
REGELMATIGHEIDSCRITERIUM 2006 - EINDSTAND 2006
LAUREATEN 2006

 23/apr 30/apr 3/jun 24/jun 1/jul 7/jul 28/jul 19/aug 9/sep 15/sep 24/sep 7/okt 21/okt 11/nov 10/dec TOT
1 CALLAERT Mireille X X X X X X X X X X X 11
2 DE SMET Guy X X X X X X X X X X 10
3 DE STAERCKE Guido X X X X X X X X X X X 11
4 DE SUTTER Rita X X X X X X X X X X X X 12
5 DE VUYST Luc X X X X X X X X X X 10
6 DE WINTER Geert X X X X X X X X X X X X 12
7 DE WINTER Sindy X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 15
8 DE WIT Véronique X X X X X X X X X X 10
9 DEDOBBELEER Gilbert X X X X X X X X X X 10

10 DIEPENDAELE Kim X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 14
11 DIEPENDAELE Tom X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 15
12 MAGINET Heidi X X X X X X X X X X 10
13 MEULENYZER Rhonny X X X X X X X X X X X X 12
14 MOERMAN Pascal X X X X X X X X X X 10
15 PERREMAN François X X X X X X X X X X X X X 13
16 PERREMAN Peggy X X X X X X X X X X X 11
17 REYNVOET Rita X X X X X X X X X X X X 12
18 SPRANGHERS Vivianne X X X X X X X X X X X 11
19 VAN CAENEGEM Geert X X X X X X X X X X 10
20 VAN DE WALLE Johan X X X X X X X X X X 10
21 VAN DEN BRULLE Roland X X X X X X X X X X X X X 13
22 VAN DER CLEYEN Raf X X X X X X X X X X X 11
23 VAN DRIESSCHE Nico X X X X X X X X X X 10
24 VAN HEDDEGEM Daniel X X X X X X X X X X 10
25 VERBANCK Josiane X X X X X X X X X X X 11
26 VERLINDEN Andy X X X X X X X X X X X X X 13
27 WAEREMOES Noël X X X X X X X X X X X X X 13
28 WATTE Willy X X X X X X X X X X X X 12



REGELMATIGHEIDSCRITERIUM 2006 - EINDSTAND
 23/apr 30/apr 3/jun 24/jun 1/jul 7/jul 28/jul 19/aug 9/sep 15/sep 24/sep 7/okt 21/okt 11/nov 10/dec TOT

BLOM Eddy X X X X X X 6
CALLAERT Mireille X X X X X X X X X X X 11
DE CLERCQ Andre X X X X X X X 7
DE CLERCQ Nadine X X 2
DE POTTER Carine X X X X 4
DE PRIL Ilse X X X X X X X 7
DE PRIL Katie X X 2
DE SMET Guy X X X X X X X X X X 10
DE SMET Patricia X X X X X 5
DE STAERCKE Guido X X X X X X X X X X X 11
DE SUTTER Rita X X X X X X X X X X X X 12
DE VUYST Luc X X X X X X X X X X 10
DE VUYST Manuel X X X X X 5
DE WINTER Geert X X X X X X X X X X X X 12
DE WINTER Sindy X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 15
DE WIT Véronique X X X X X X X X X X 10
DEDOBBELEER Gilbert X X X X X X X X X X 10
DIEPENDAELE Kim X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 14
DIEPENDAELE Tom X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 15
GOOSSENS Danny X X X X 4
MAGINET Heidi X X X X X X X X X X 10
MEULENYZER Rhonny X X X X X X X X X X X X 12
MOERMAN Pascal X X X X X X X X X X 10
MUSSCHE Etienne X 1
MUYS Erika X X X X 4
PERREMAN François X X X X X X X X X X X X X 13
PERREMAN Peggy X X X X X X X X X X X 11
REYNVOET Rita X X X X X X X X X X X X 12
RIBBENS Guy X X X X X X X X X 9
ROELANDT Jozef X 1
SPRANGHERS Vivianne X X X X X X X X X X X 11
THIJS José X X X X 4
VAN ALBOOM Willy X X X 3
VAN BREUSEGEM Paul X X 2
VAN BREUSEGEM Sien X X 2
VAN CAENEGEM Geert X X X X X X X X X X 10
VAN DE WALLE Johan X X X X X X X X X X 10
VAN DE WALLE Matthias X X X 3
VAN DEN BOSSCHE An X X 2
VAN DEN BOSSCHE Ilse X X X X X X X 7
VAN DEN BRULLE Roland X X X X X X X X X X X X X 13
VAN DER CLEYEN Raf X X X X X X X X X X X 11
VAN DOORSELAERE Herman X X X 3
VAN DRIESSCHE Nico X X X X X X X X X X 10
VAN HEDDEGEM Daniel X X X X X X X X X X 10
VANOOTEGHEM Hans X X X 3
VAN RIJCKEGHEM Paul X X X X X 5
VEKEMAN Nico X X 2
VERBANCK Josiane X X X X X X X X X X X 11
VEREECKEN Dirk X X X 3
VERLINDEN Andy X X X X X X X X X X X X X 13
WAEREMOES Noël X X X X X X X X X X X X X 13
WATTE Willy X X X X X X X X X X X X 12

32 26 25 26 28 29 28 36 30 24 20 18 19 22 27 390
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